GE
Intelligent Platforms
Fast solution to higher performance
The PMC-5565PIORC Reflective Memory
node card is well-suited for industrial
control applications in which implementa-
tion simplicity, a lack of software overhead,
and bus structure and operating system

•	 CISPR 22 (1997) Class A
•	 ANSI C63.4 (2003) Method
Ordering Information
PMC-5565PIORC-110000	 128 MByte Memory, Multimode Transmission
PMC-5565PIORC-111000	 128 MByte Memory, Single Mode Transmission
PMC-5565PIORC-210000	 256 MByte Memory, Multimode Transmission
PMC-5565PIORC-211000	 256 MByte Memory, Single Mode Transmission
Block Diagram
RX
RX
TX